Removing the existing statue alongwith all associated structures and keep the statue as directed at location pointed out
by the Engineer-in-charge within 6 Km including all unwanted debris.rate inclusive of all labour, sundries, carriages etc. 1 No. 1.00 27,452.00

Rupees Twenty Seven
Thousand Four Hundred
Fifty Two  Only

27452.00 Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Two  Only

2

Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in
depth, 1.5 m in width as well as 10sqm on plan) including getting out and disposal of excavated earth lead upto 50 m and
lift upto 1.5 m, as directed by Engineer-in-charge. All kinds of soil, rate inclusive of all
labour,equipments,sundries,carriage etc.

m3 13.50 197.59
Rupees One Hundred Ninety

Seven and Fifty Nine Paise
Only

2667.47 Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred
Sixty Seven and Forty Six Paise  Only

3

Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All
work up to plinth level :1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand (zone-III) : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)
including cost of all materials, labour, equipements, tools, testing etc. complete as per detailed specifications and
directions of the Engineer-in-charge.

m3 1.80 7,583.19
Rupees Seven Thousand

Five Hundred Eighty Three
and Nineteen Paise  Only

13649.74 Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred
Forty Nine and Seventy Four Paise  Only

4

Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering,
shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level :1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III): 3
graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) including cost of all materials, labour, equipements, tools, testing etc. m3 8.20 10,069.82

Rupees Ten Thousand Sixty
Nine and Eighty Two Paise 82572.52

Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy Two and Fifty Two

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY

Tender No: T6/T-2085/2026-C  Dated:-06-02-2026

www.tenderwizard.com/CPT

Name of Work : CIVIL WORKS FOR INSTALLATION OF Dr. B.R AMBEDKAR STATUE AND BEAUTIFICATION OF SURROUNDING AREA   

Name and Address of the Vendor:

[...]

including cost of all materials, labour, equipements, tools, testing etc. complete as per
detailed specifications and directions of the Engineer-in-charge.
Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more.

Kg 820.00 120.06 Rupees One Hundred
Twenty and Six Paise  Only 98449.20

Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Forty Nine and Twenty Paise
Only

6
Filling inside the pedestal with 6mm metal mixed with quarry dust, rate inclusive of all labour,sundries,carriages,testing
etc. m3 5.90 3,099.70

Rupees Three Thousand
Ninety Nine and Seventy
Paise  Only

18288.23
Rupees Eighteen Thousand Two

Hundred Eighty Eight and Twenty Three
Paise  Only

7
Plastering wih cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement: 4 fine sand) 12 mm thick including finishing, curing etc. Complete,rate
inclusive of all labour,sundries,carriages,testing,scaffolding etc. m2 16.00 397.81

Rupees Three Hundred
Ninety Seven and Eighty One
Paise  Only

6364.96 Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred
Sixty Four and Ninety Six Paise  Only

8
Providing good quality Granite slab cladding in Glu,rate inclusive of all materials, labour,sundries,carriages,testing,etc.

m2 16.00 5,492.60
Rupees Five Thousand Four

Hundred Ninety Two and
Sixty  Paise  Only

87881.60
Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Eight

Hundred Eighty One and Sixty Paise
Only

9
Providing good quality granite slabs of size 1.20 m x 1.50 m engraved with quotes of Dr.B.R.Ambedkar , rates inclusive
of all materials, labour,sundries,testing,transportation,loading etc. No. 4.00 22,938.00

Rupees Twenty Two
Thousand Nine Hundred
Thirty Eight  Only

91752.00 Rupees Ninety One Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty Two  Only

429077.72
Rupees Four Lakh Twenty Nine

Thousand Seventy Seven and Seventy
Two Paise  Only

PART.B.Beautification of surrounding area

9

Providing and laying factory made chamfered edge Cement Concrete paver blocks in footpath, parks, lawns, drive ways
or light traffic parking etc, of required strength, thickness & size/ shape, made by table vibratory method using PU